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IT0000966017 INTESA S. PAOLO ZC
08/01/2027 08/01/2027 EUR Zero

Coupon - 4,214 1 100.000 96,01 98,547 100.000 1 1,495

IT0001200390 INTESA SANPAOLO
ZC 17/02/28 17/02/2028 EUR Zero

Coupon - 3,422 1 100.000 93,191 95,94 100.000 1 1,997

XS1062900912 GENERALI 4,125%
SUB 04/05/2026 04/05/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,13 3,026 1 100.000 100,305 100,789 100.000 1 1,477

XS1109765005 INTESA S.PAOLO
3,928% 15/9/26SUB 15/09/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,93 2,530 1 100.000 100,901 101,52 100.000 1 1,618 -0,13

XS1311440082 GENERALI TM SUB
CALL 27/10/47 27/10/2047 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,50 5,279 1 100.000 104 104,64 100.000 1 5,229

XS1508450688 UNICREDIT 2,125%
24/10/26 24/10/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 2,13 2,270 1 100.000 99,88 99,94 100.000 1 2,193

XS1428773763 GENERALI TM SUB
CALL 8/6/48 08/06/2048 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,00 4,740 1 100.000 104,51 105,12 100.000 1 4,696

XS1796209010 GOLDMAN SACHS 2%
22/03/2028 22/03/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 2,00 2,627 1 200.000 98,681 99,249 200.000 1 2,355

US46625HRS12 JPMORGAN 3,20%
15/06/26 CALL USD 15/06/2026 USD Fixed

rate 6M 3,20 5,571 1 200.000 99,016 100,546 200.000 1 1,892

XS2013745703 BCO BILBAO GREEN
1,00% 21/06/26 21/06/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,00 3,552 1 100.000 98,89 100,22 100.000 1 0,494

XS1700435453 BANCA IFIS TM
17/10/27 SUB CALL 17/10/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 3,835 1 100.000 105,895 107,505 100.000 1 2,929

XS1725580622 UNIPOL 3,5% 29/11/27
CALL 29/11/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,50 2,553 1 100.000 101,71 101,969 100.000 1 2,412

IT0005374043 CASSA DDPP TM
28/06/2026 28/06/2026 EUR Mixed

Rate 3M 3,96 2,381 1 100.000 100,719 101,499 100.000 1 0,680

XS1784311703 UNIPOL 3,875%
01/03/2028 SUB 01/03/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,88 2,817 1 100.000 102,15 102,549 100.000 1 2,625

XS1941841311 GENERALI 3,875%
29/01/2029 SUB 29/01/2029 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,88 2,965 1 100.000 102,61 103,319 100.000 1 2,723

XS2056491587 GENERALI GREEN
2,124% 1/10/30SUB 01/10/2030 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 2,12 3,105 1 100.000 95,751 96,25 100.000 1 2,987
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XS2241390983 INTESA SPAOLO 2,1%
13/11/30 USD 13/11/2030 USD Fixed

rate 1Y 2,10 4,721 1 100.000 88,9

XS2397352662 ICCREA TM
18/01/2032 SUB CALL 18/01/2032 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,75 4,556 1 100.000 101,001 101,629 100.000 1 4,435

IT0005447039 ICCREA BANCA S/UP
01/07/2026 01/07/2026 EUR Mixed

Rate 6M 2,20 2,760 1 250.000 99,741 99,899 10.000 1 2,417 +1,12

XS2271367315 BANCO BPM TM
14/01/31 SUB CALL 14/01/2031 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 3,25 3,594 1 100.000 98,45 101,15 100.000 1 2,999

XS2227196404 MEDIOBANCA GREEN
1,0% 08/09/2027 08/09/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,00 2,595 1 100.000 97,45 97,57 100.000 1 2,518

XS2358835036 BANCO BPM TM
29/06/2031 SUB CALL 29/06/2031 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 2,88 3,044 1 100.000 99,15 100,599 100.000 1 2,753

XS2365097455 BANCO BPM SOCIAL
0,875% 15/07/26 15/07/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 0,88 2,318 1 100.000 99,28 99,38 100.000 1 2,115

XS0076085603 DB ZC 27/05/2027 ZAR 27/05/2027 ZAR Zero
Coupon - 8,961 1 10.000 88,93 91,2 1.000.000 1 6,970

XS1069928783 RABOBANK ZC
23/05/2034 ZAR 23/05/2034 ZAR Zero

Coupon - 9,263 1 1.000.000 47,7 50,25 1.000.000 1 8,584

XS1752894292 MONTE PASCHI TV
18/1/28 CALL SUB 18/01/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 7,71 3,472 1 100.000 108,101 109,443 100.000 1 2,818

XS2101558307 UNICREDIT TV
15/01/2032 CALL SUB 15/01/2032 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 2,73 0,526 1 200.000 99,631 100,039 200.000 1 0,456

XS2104968404 UNICREDIT 1,80%
20/01/2030 20/01/2030 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,80 3,030 1 250.000 95,411 95,89 250.000 1 2,898

XS2317069685 INTESA S.P. GREEN
0,75% 16/03/28 16/03/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 0,75 2,558 1 100.000 96,23 96,61 100.000 1 2,371

XS2325743990 BPER SOCIAL BOND
TM 31/3/27 CALL 31/03/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 1,38 1,625 1 100.000 99,701 99,999 100.000 1 1,375

XS2237434803 UNIPOL GREEN 3,25%
23/9/30 CALL 23/09/2030 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,25 2,993 1 100.000 101,101 101,909 100.000 1 2,808

XS2201857534 GENERALI GRN
2,429%14/7/31SUBCAL 14/07/2031 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 2,43 3,513 1 100.000 94,651 96,219 100.000 1 3,187
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XS1603892149 MORGAN STANLEY
1,875% 27/04/2027 27/04/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,88 2,616 1 100.000 99,071 100,039 100.000 1 1,841

FR001400CRG6 RCI BANQUE 4,875%
21/9/28 CALL 21/09/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,88 3,098 1 50.000 104,5 104,63 50.000 1 3,049

XS1750986744 ENEL FIN GREN
1,125% 16/9/26 CAL 16/09/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,13 3,860 1 200.000 98,194 100,061 200.000 1 1,030

XS2066706735 ENEL FIN SUST
1,125% 17/10/34CAL 17/10/2034 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,13 3,874 1 100.000 79,9 82 100.000 1 3,552

XS2066706909 ENEL FIN SUST
0,375% 17/6/27 CAL 17/06/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 0,38 3,441 1 200.000 95,806 97,978 200.000 1 1,825

XS2531420656 ENEL FIN SUST
3,875% 9/3/29 CALL 09/03/2029 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,88 2,800 1 200.000 103,191 103,419 200.000 1 2,726

XS2545759099 INTESA SP. SOCIAL
5,25% 13/01/30 13/01/2030 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 5,25 2,975 1 100.000 108,461 108,629 100.000 1 2,932

XS2491620865 ICCREA BANCA TM
15/03/2027 CALL 15/03/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 6M 4,50 4,230 1 150.000 100,3

FR001400B1L7 RCI BANQUE 4,75%
06/07/27 CAL 06/07/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,75 3,223 1 50.000 102,15 102,85 50.000 1 2,743

XS2530053789 BANCO BPM GREEN
6,00% 13/09/26 13/09/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 6,00 2,672 1 300.000 102,151 103,032 150.000 1 1,395

IT0005518698 ICCREA BANCA S/UP
28/11/2027 28/11/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 6M 5,88 2,780 1 150.000 106,211 106,499 310.000 1 2,628

XS2289133915 UNICREDIT 0,325%
19/01/2026 19/01/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 0,33 2,751 1 100.000 99,96 100,01 100.000 1 -0,282

XS2332589972 NEXI 1,625%
30/04/2026 CALL 30/04/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 6M 1,63 2,969 1 100.000 99,601 100 100.000 1 1,620

XS2407593222 ICCREA BANCA
2,125% 17/1/27 CALL 17/01/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 2,13 2,293 1 100.000 99,851 100,069 200.000 1 2,071

XS2443527234 ICCREA BANCA TM
20/09/27 CALL 20/09/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 6,38 4,903 1 100.000 102,401 102,849 100.000 1 4,623

XS2534908889 BPER BANCA TM
20/01/33 SUB CALL 20/01/2033 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 8,63 6,819 1 200.000 109,81 110,49 200.000 1 6,702
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XS2545425980 B.MEDIOLANUM TM
GREEN 22/1/27CAL 22/01/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,04 5,115 1 100.000 100,01 100,1 100.000 1 5,021

XS2558591967 BANCO BPM GREEN
TM 21/01/28 CALL 21/01/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 6,00 4,703 1 150.000 102,54 104,383 150.000 1 3,748

XS2563002653 MEDIOBANCA TM
SUST 07/02/29 CALL 07/02/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,63 3,400 1 100.000 103,56 103,69 100.000 1 3,356

XS2577053825 UNICREDIT TM
17/01/2029 CALL 17/01/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,80 3,361 1 100.000 104,111 104,21 100.000 1 3,326

XS2577518488 BANCA IFIS 6,125%
19/01/2027 19/01/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 6,13 2,492 1 100.000 103,601 103,999 100.000 1 2,106

XS2577572188 BANCO BPM GREEN
4,875% 18/01/27 18/01/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,88 2,429 1 100.000 102,42 102,53 100.000 1 2,320

XS2431320378 MEDIOBANCA TM
17/07/2029 CALL 17/07/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 1,00 2,369 1 100.000 95,45 95,59 100.000 1 2,325

XS2433139966 UNICREDIT TM
18/01/2028 CALL 18/01/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 0,93 1,702 1 100.000 98,481 98,56 100.000 1 1,661

XS2433141947 UNICREDIT 1,625%
18/01/2032 18/01/2032 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,63 3,278 1 100.000 91,111 91,39 100.000 1 3,223

XS2433828071 BPER BANCA TM
25/07/32 SUB CALL 25/07/2032 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 3,88 3,725 1 200.000 100,801 101,149 200.000 1 3,665

XS2434421413 BANCO BPM TM
19/1/32 SUB CALL 19/01/2032 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 3,38 3,465 1 200.000 99,517 101,82 200.000 1 3,039

IT0005479040 ICCREA BANCA S/UP
30/12/2026 30/12/2026 EUR Mixed

Rate 6M 2,30 2,796 1 250.000 99,548 99,849 30.000 1 2,473

XS2360310044 UNICREDIT GREEN
TM 05/07/29 CALL 05/07/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 0,80 2,129 1 100.000 94,85 95,799 100.000 1 1,834

XS2361258317 ILLIMITY BANK TM
7/10/31 SUB CAL 07/10/2031 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,38

XS2411537033 B.POP SONDRIO TM
25/02/32 SUBCAL 25/02/2032 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 3,88 3,827 1 100.000 100,25 101 100.000 1 3,688

XS2577533875 ICCREA BANCA TM
20/01/2028 CALL 20/01/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 6,88 4,806 1 100.000 104,001 104,399 100.000 1 4,599
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FR001400F0U6 RCI BANQUE 4,625%
13/7/26 CALL 13/07/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,63 3,557 1 50.000 100,48 100,56 50.000 1 3,398

FR0013334695 RCI BANQUE 1,625%
26/05/26 CALL 26/05/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,63 2,458 1 50.000 99,69 99,8 50.000 1 2,156

XS2398807383 FINECOBANK TM
21/10/27 CALL 21/10/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 0,50 1,417 1 100.000 98,41 98,56 100.000 1 1,330

XS2590759986 FINECOBANK TM
23/02/29 CALL 23/02/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,63 3,439 1 100.000 103,49 103,78 100.000 1 3,341

XS2592650373 INTESA SP GREEN TM
08/03/28 CALL 08/03/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,00 3,772 1 150.000 102,551 102,929 150.000 1 3,589

XS2592658947 INTESA SP GREEN
5,625% 08/03/33 08/03/2033 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 5,63 3,578 2 300.000 112,7 113,34 300.000 2 3,483

XS2597999452 MEDIOBANCA TM
14/3/28 CALL 14/03/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,75 3,634 1 100.000 102,34 102,44 100.000 1 3,586

DE000A1HG1K6 ALLIANZ FIN 3,00%
13/03/2028 13/03/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,00 2,497 1 100.000 101,04 101,67 100.000 1 2,198

FR0013412707 RCI BANQUE 1,75%
10/04/26 CALL 10/04/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,75 2,602 1 50.000 99,79 99,88 50.000 1 2,226

FR0013448859 SOCIETE GENERALE
0,875% 24/09/29 24/09/2029 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 0,88 3,513 1 100.000 91 93 100.000 1 2,899

FR0013476090 RCI BANQUE 1,125%
15/01/27 CALL 15/01/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,13 2,594 1 50.000 98,56 98,65 50.000 1 2,501

XS1074144871 GOLDMAN SACHS
2,875% 03/06/2026 03/06/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 2,88 2,514 1 200.000 100,121 100,82 200.000 1 0,733

XS1107727007 CITIGROUP 2,125%
10/09/2026 10/09/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 2,13 2,724 1 100.000 99,6 100,22 100.000 1 1,774

XS1204154410 CR. AGRICOLE 2,625%
17/03/27 SUB 17/03/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 2,63 2,743 1 100.000 99,86 100,31 100.000 1 2,350

XS1402921412 JP MORGAN 1,50%
29/10/2026 29/10/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,50 2,366 1 200.000 99,321 100,237 200.000 1 1,194

XS1457608286 CITIGROUP 1,50%
26/10/2028 CALL 26/10/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,50 2,769 1 200.000 96,641 98,227 100.000 1 2,162
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XS1538284230 CR. AGRICOLE 1,875%
20/12/26 20/12/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,88 2,418 1 100.000 99,5 99,85 100.000 1 2,036

XS1785340172 INTESA SANPAOLO
1,75% 20/03/28 20/03/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,75 2,593 1 200.000 98,231 98,589 200.000 1 2,421

XS2585964476 CASSA CENTRALE TM
16/02/27 CALL 16/02/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,89 5,753 1 100.000 100,24 100,37 100.000 1 5,625

XS2588885025 UNICREDIT TM
16/02/29 CALL 16/02/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,45 3,355 1 150.000 103,211 103,629 150.000 1 3,213

XS2022424993 INTESA SANPAOLO
1,75% 04/07/29 04/07/2029 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,75 2,858 1 100.000 96,381 96,52 100.000 1 2,814

XS2081018629 INTESA SANPAOLO
1,00% 19/11/26 19/11/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 1,00 2,293 1 100.000 98,92 99,03 100.000 1 2,160

XS2090859252 MEDIOBANCA 0,875%
15/01/2026 15/01/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 0,88 2,858 1 100.000 99,989 100 100.000 1 0,868

XS2589361240 INTESA S.P. TM
20/02/34 SUB CALL 20/02/2034 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 6,18 4,994 1 200.000 107,76 108,19 200.000 1 4,932

DE000A1UDWN5 SIEMENS FIN 2,875%
10/03/2028 10/03/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 2,88 2,955 1 50.000 99,831 102,789 50.000 1 1,547

DE000CZ40LD5 COMMERZBANK
4,00% 23/03/26 SUB 23/03/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,00 3,359 1 50.000 100,1 101,05 50.000 1 -1,491

DE000CZ40LW5 COMMERZBANK
4,00% 30/03/27 SUB 30/03/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,00 2,672 1 50.000 101,55 102,79 10.000 1 1,644

FR001400KY69 RCI BANQUE 4,875%
02/10/29 CALL 02/10/2029 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,88 3,275 1 50.000 105,5 106,4 50.000 1 3,025

IT0005561367 BANCA IFIS 6,875%
13/09/2028 13/09/2028 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 6,88 2,987 1 100.000 109,801 110,662 100.000 1 2,671

FR001400H2O3 RCI BANQUE 4,50%
06/04/27 CALL 06/04/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,50 3,066 1 100.000 101,69 101,81 100.000 1 2,967

XS2468223107 GENERALI GREN 5,8%
6/7/32 SUBCAL 06/07/2032 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 5,80 3,805 1 200.000 111,238 111,999 200.000 1 3,680

XS2609970848 GENERALIGREN
5,399%20/4/33SUBCAL 20/04/2033 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 5,40 3,967 1 200.000 108,87 110,12 200.000 1 3,777
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XS2332590475 NEXI 2,125%
30/4/2029 CALL 30/04/2029 EUR Fixed

rate 6M 2,13 3,301 1 100.000 96,351 96,749 100.000 1 3,171

XS2363719050 BCA POP SONDRIO
TM 13/07/27 CALL 13/07/2027 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 1,25 0,970 1 100.000 99,18 99,58 100.000 1 0,698

XS2678749990 GENERALI SUS 5,27%
12/9/33SUBCAL 12/09/2033 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 5,27 4,097 1 200.000 107,57 109,71 200.000 1 3,785

IT0005523896 BPER BANCA TM
01/02/28 CALL 01/02/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 6,13 4,758 1 150.000 102,705 104,863 150.000 1 3,659

IT0005549479 BANCO BPM TM
GREEN 14/6/28 CALL 14/06/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 6,00 4,365 1 150.000 103,738 105,57 150.000 1 3,577

XS2695047659 BP SONDRIO TM
GREEN 26/09/28 CAL 26/09/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,50 3,825 1 100.000 104,2 104,85 100.000 1 3,577

XS2558395351 ENBW FIN GREN
3,625% 22/11/26CAL 22/11/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,63 3,499 1 50.000 100,091 102,069 50.000 1 1,189

XS2606341787 CREDEM GREEN TM
30/05/2029 CALL 30/05/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,63 3,746 1 150.000 105,894 106,395 300.000 2 3,591

XS2625195891 INTSANPAOLO
GREEN 4% 19/5/26 19/05/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,00 2,293 1 100.000 100,564 100,607 100.000 1 2,172

XS2625196352
INTSANPAOLO
GREEN 4,875%
19/5/30

19/05/2030 EUR Fixed
rate 1Y 4,88 3,043 1 100.000 107,337 107,491 100.000 1 3,006

XS2625968693 BMW FIN 3,25%
22/11/2026 22/11/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,25 2,292 1 50.000 100,8 100,86 50.000 1 2,221

XS2673808486 INTESA SANPAOLO
4,375% 29/08/27 29/08/2027 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,38 2,473 1 100.000 102,98 103,068 100.000 1 2,419

XS2673808726 INTESA SANPAOLO
5,125% 29/08/31 29/08/2031 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 5,13 3,289 2 200.000 109,269 109,463 100.000 1 3,253

XS2533094400 MEDIOBANCA 3,40%
21/10/2026 21/10/2026 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,40 2,598 2 120.000 100,59 100,66 70.000 2 2,507

XS2802892054 PORSCHE 4,125%
27/09/2032 CALL 27/09/2032 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,13 3,839 1 50.000 101,65 102,7 50.000 1 3,661

XS2758880798 ICCREA BANCA SOC.
TM 5/2/30 CALL 05/02/2030 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,25 3,391 1 100.000 103,251 104,499 100.000 1 3,066
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XS2785686523 MONTE PASCHI TM
15/03/2029 CALL 15/03/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,75 3,757 1 100.000 102,952 104,63 100.000 1 3,200

XS2799786848 TAMBURI INV 4,625%
21/6/29 CALL 21/06/2029 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 4,63 3,875 1 50.000 102,35 103,25 50.000 1 3,596

IT0005568719 CASSA DDPP TM
04/12/2029 04/12/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 3M 5,00 4,264 1 300.000 102,623 103,199 100.000 1 4,106

IT0005561243 BPER BANCA TM
11/09/2029 CALL 11/09/2029 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,75 3,805 1 150.000 106,4 107,199 150.000 1 3,580

XS2625968347 BMW FINANCE 3,25%
22/07/2030 22/07/2030 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,25 3,012 1 100.000 100,979 103,38 100.000 1 2,449

XS2625968776 BMW FINANCE
3,625% 22/05/2035 22/05/2035 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,63 3,725 1 50.000 99,21 101,53 50.000 1 3,429

IT0005583460 BPER BANCA TM
GREEN 20/2/30 CALL 20/02/2030 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,25 3,480 1 100.000 102,89 104,71 100.000 1 3,011

IT0005586729 BANCO BPM TM
18/06/2034 SUB CALL 18/06/2034 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 5,00 4,502 1 200.000 103,4 105,61 200.000 1 4,192

IT0005565491 ICCREA BANCA S/UP
29/09/28 29/09/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 6M 5,25 3,061 1 140.000 106,351 106,499 40.000 2 3,006 +0,35

XS2987793150
ICCREABANCA
GREEN 3,375%
30/1/30

30/01/2030 EUR Fixed
rate 1Y 3,38 3,138 1 100.000 100,886 102,147 100.000 1 2,806

XS2288932853 KFW GREEN 5,80%
19/01/28 ZAR 19/01/2028 ZAR Fixed

rate 1Y 5,80 8,025 1 2.500.000 96 99,5 2.500.000 1 6,069

XS2880093765 VOKLSWAGEN FIN TV
14/08/26 GREEN 14/08/2026 EUR Floating

rate 3M -0,135 1 100.000 100,08 100,18 100.000 1 -0,304

IT0005603284 CASSA DDP 3,875%
12/07/2031 12/07/2031 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 3,88

IT0005436875 MEDIOBANCA S/UP
01/04/2028 USD 01/04/2028 USD Mixed

Rate 1Y 2,00 4,455 1 200.000 95,476 96,983 200.000 1 3,710

IT0005623837 BANCO BPM TM
26/11/36 SUB CALL 26/11/2036 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 4,50 2,317 1 200.000 102,38 104,53 200.000 1 2,084

DE000DL19WL7 DB TM GREEN
23/02/2028 CALL 23/02/2028 EUR Mixed

Rate 1Y 1,88 2,572 1 100.000 98,6 99,6 100.000 1 2,076
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IT0005665507 FIRST CAPITAL 5,75%
6/02/29 CALL 06/02/2029 EUR Fixed

rate 1Y 5,75 5,200 1 100.000 101,51 102,5 100.000 1 4,849 PDF


